Ordering information
Conductor Finished wire
Minimum Diameter
Overall Maximum Lower Upper Copper
Stranding Diameter Insulation Resistance spec spec Aproximate Weight
Part number CSA No/dia Maximum Thicknes @ 20°C limit Target limit Weight For information
(mm2) (mm) (mm) (mm) (ohms/km) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg/km) (kg/km)
ACW0219-0.35-* 0.35 7/0.26 0.80 0.20 52.00 1.20 1.30 1.40 4.50 3025
ACW0219-0.50-* 0.50 19/0.19 1.00 0.22 37.10 1.40 1.50 1.60 6.00 4.40
ACW0219-0.75-* 0.75 19/0.23 1.20 0.24 24.70 1.70 1.80 1.90 9.40 6.50
ACW0219-1.00-* 1.00 19/0.26 1.35 0.24 18.50 1.90 2.00 2.10 11.00 8.50
ACW0219-1.50-* 1.50 19/0.32 1.70 0.24 12.70 2.20 2.30 2.40 16.00 12.60
ACW0219-2.50-* 2.50 19/0.41 2.15 0.28 7.60 2.70 2.85 3.00 25.00 21.00
ACW0219-4.0-* 4.00 56/0.31 2.50 0.32 4.70 3.40 3.55 3.70 40.00 36.00
ACW0219-6.0-* 6.00 84/0.31 2.95 0.32 3.10 4.00 4.15 4.30 61.00 54.00
ACW0219-10.0-* 10.00 80/0.41 4.50 0.48 1.82 5.50 5.75 6.00 104.00 95.00
Standard colours
Colour Code Colour Code Colour Code
Black 0 Orange 3 Violet 7
Brown 1 Yellow 4 Grey 8